


Specification Sheet

AMORETTI PRODUCT CODE:	SAU #13
DESCRIPTION:	CREMA DI CARAMEL™ SAUCE
INGREDIENTS:	GLUCOSE SYRUP, CANE SUGAR, MILK, DEXTRROSE, FRUCTOSE, NATURAL FLAVOR, CARAMEL COLOR.
USE LEVEL:	STRAIGHT USE
STORAGE:	ROOM TEMP. 65 °F. 50% R.H.
COLOR:	BROWN
TEXTURE:	HONEY LIKE LIQUID
AROMA:	TYPICAL OF CREMA DI CARAMEL
KOSHER:	DAIRY
ALLERGEN:	DAIRY (MILK)
PH:	5.85 +/-1
BRIX:	76.3 +/-3
PACKAGING:	63 FL. OZ. CONTAINERS
PROP 65 STATUS:	 WARNING: THIS PRODUCT CAN EXPOSE YOU TO CHEMICAL(S) INCLUDING FURFURYL ALCOHOL, WHICH IS KNOWN TO THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA TO CAUSE CANCER. FOR MORE INFORMATION GO TO WWW.P65WARNINGS.CA.GOV .
GMO STATUS:	GMO FREE
GLUTEN STATUS:	GLUTEN FREE
VEGAN STATUS:	NOT SUITABLE FOR VEGAN
ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS:	MIX WELL BEFORE USE

PRODUCED IN A FACILITY THAT USES
MILK, TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, SOY,
EGGS, WHEAT & SESAME.